THE DATASHEET OF
MAX2661EUT+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX2660/MAX2661/MAX2663/MAX2671/MAX2673
miniature, low-cost, low-noise upconverter mixers are

Typical Operating Circuits and Functional Diagram appear at
end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
TOP
MARK
AAAF
AAAG
AAAL
MAX2671EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAAJ
MAX2673EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
PART
ICC
(mA)
OUTPUT IP3 (dBm)
AT 900MHz
GAIN (dB)
AT 2450MHz
LO BUFFER
SINGLE-ENDED OR
DIFFERENTIAL IF
PACKAGE
MAX2660 4.8 5.9 4.6 No Single Ended 6 SOT23
MAX2661 8.3 7.1 8.2 No Single Ended 6 SOT23
MAX2663 3.0 0.7 1.4 No Single Ended 6 SOT23
MAX2671 11.8 9.6 8.9 Yes Single Ended 6 SOT23
MAX2673 20.5 7.6 8.6 Yes Differential 8 µMAX
Selector Guide
Pin Configurations
GND
RFOUTIFIN